Governor Attendance 2024/25

Type of Meeting

Personnel

A, F&P

AGM

A, F&P

Termly

A, F&P

Termly

A, F&P

Termly |

Date of Meeting

07.11.2024

03.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024

13.03.2025

27.03.2025

17.06.2025

03.07.2025

Name Gov Type Date Appointed
Mrs L Jackson Staff (H/teacher) 01/09/2022
Miss P Huntingdon Staff (elected) 21/09/2022
Mrs K Bushby Co-opted 13/10/2022
Mrs M Hogg Co-opted 13/10/2022
Mrs S McNeilly Co-opted 21/02/2024
Mrs C Webb Parent-appointed 23/09/2024
Ms R A Chapman Parent-appointed 23/09/2024
Mrs S Mason Co-opted 21/03/2024
Mrs S Wall Parent-appointed 08/03/2024
Mrs V Shreeve Co-opted 04/07/2024

Mrs J Bainbridge

School Business Manager

AZETS

External Auditor

Mr B Johnson Member only 25/08/2016
Mr D Wallace Member only 15/06/2017
Mr J Park Member only 10/10/2019
Mr C Richardson Member only 10/10/2019

Resignations/Term End

N/A

Attendance Key

In Attendance

Apologies Submitted

Absent - no apologies submitted

Not a member of committee

-




