Governor Attendance 2024/25

Type of Meeting			Personnel	A, F & P	AGM	A, F & P	Termly	A, F & P	Termly	A, F & P	Termly
Date of Meeting			07.11.2024	03.12.2024	12.12.2024		12.12.2024	13.03.2025	27.03.2025	17.06.2025	
		_									
Name	Gov Type	Date Appointed									
Mrs L Jackson	Staff (H/teacher)	01/09/2022									
Miss P Huntingdon	Staff (elected)	21/09/2022									
Mrs K Bushby	Co-opted	13/10/2022									
Mrs M Hogg	Co-opted	13/10/2022									
Mrs S McNeilly	Co-opted	21/02/2024									
Mrs C Webb	Parent-appointed	23/09/2024									
Ms R A Chapman	Parent-appointed	23/09/2024									
Mrs S Mason	Co-opted	21/03/2024									
Mrs S Wall	Parent-appointed	08/03/2024									
Mrs V Shreeve	Co-opted	04/07/2024									
Mrs J Bainbridge	School Business Manager										
AZETS	External Auditor										
Mr B Johnson	Member only	25/08/2016									
Mr D Wallace	Member only	15/06/2017									
Mr J Park	Member only	10/10/2019									
Mr C Richardson	Member only	10/10/2019									

Resignations/Term End N/A

Attendance Key

In Attendance				
Apologies Submitted				
Absent - no apologies submitted				
Not a member of committee				